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CONTRIBUTIONS RECEIVED

Give the total for all contributions received during the period of time covered by this report. Contributions should be listed by type
{money or in-kind) rather than contributor. See note on contribution limits on the back of this form. Use a separate sheet to itemize alt
contributions from a single source that exceeded $100 during the calendar year. This itemization must include name, address, employer
or occupation if self-employed, amount and date for these contributions.
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DISBURSEMENTS
Include the amount, date and purpose for all disbursements made during the period of time covered by report.
Attach additional sheets if necessary.
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CORPORATE PROJECT EXPENDITURES

Corporations must list any media project or corporate message project for which contribution(s) or expenditure(s) total
more than $200. Submit a separate report for each project. Attach additional sheets if necessary.

Project title or description

Date Purpose Name and Address Expenditure or
of Recipient Contribution
Amount
TOTAL
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$ 200.00
$154.90
$103.90
$ 103.90
$103.90
$103.90
$103.90
$ 250.00
$ 300.00
$200.00
$151.95

Glenn Faith

Robert Maegerlein

Eric Anderson
Rob Ebin
Stephanie Kilen
Kevin Reid

Alexandra Armstrong

Lindsey Meek

Donors Over $100 11/28 Filing
Sean Allen Campaign

1004 1st Street NW Rochester, MN 55901

126 Cheval Ln NE Rochester, MN 55906

536 22nd St NE Rochester, MN 55906

2804 Northern Slopes Ln NE Rochester, MN 55906
2201 Fox Valley Dr SW Rochester, MN 55902
Rochester, MN 55902

182 E 5th Street Zumbrota, MN 55992

224 1st Ave SW Apt 23 Rochester, MN 55902

Hendricka Umbanhowa 1220 1st Street NW Rochester, MN 55901

Rebecca Kohler

Barbara Depman

2450 Meadow Hills Dr. SW Rochester, MN 55902
1009 2nd Street NW Rochester, MN 55901

retired
retired
unknown
banker
volunteer
Mayo Clinic
UofMN
Mayo Clinic
retired
mayo Clinic
kutzky market



Expenses 7/29/16 to 10/28/16
Sean Allen Campaign

8/2/16 Qgiv Online Fee S 10.75 online donor site fee
8/17/16 Stright up Flat Out $ 85.10 tshirts

9/1/16 facebook S  20.00 marketing

9/2/16 Qgiv Online Fee § 15.86 online donor site fee
10/3/16 Post Bulletin S 915.00 marketing
10/4/16 Qgiv Online Fee $ 19.15 online donor site fee

10/11/16 Post Bulletin S 480.00 marketing
10/11/16 Post Bulletin S 560.00 marketing
10/13/16 Post Bulletin S 400.00 marketing
10/19/16 Townsquare Medi S 510.00 marketing
10/20/16 Post Bulletin $ 560.00 marketing
10/21/16 Vistaprints $ 1,189.03 marketing
10/21/16 KTTC S 2,486.25 marketing
10/24/16 Post Bulletin S 560.00 marketing
10/27/16 USPS S 868.74 marketing
10/28/16 USPS S 831.95 marketing

Total Expenses $9,511.83



