	CAMPAIGN	I FINANCIAL REF	PORT	
				4)
Name of candidate,	(All of the informat	ean Allen Ci-	ty Con	ncil Compaio
Office sought or ball	ot question City Coun	cil President	District	8
Type of	Candidate report Campaign comm Association or co Final report	ittee report		e covered by report:
(money or in-kind) rath contributions from a si	CONTR ontributions received during the pe er than contributor. See note on co ngle source that exceeded \$100 dur nployed, amount and date for these	ontribution limits on the back of ing the calendar year. This item	this form. Us	e a separate sheet to itemize all
CASH		53 TOTAL CASH-O	N-HAND	s 2,174.31
IN-KIND	+ c - 0 -	- TOTAL CASH-O	IV-FIAIVD	$\frac{1}{2}$
TOTAL AMOUNT REC	EIVED = $\$$ $2,16$	<u>7.53</u>		
Attach additional she	date and purpose for all disburse ets if necessary.		od of time co	
Date	see attache	Purpose		Amount
			TOTAL	9,511.83
more than \$200. Sub	st any media project or corpora mit a separate report for each p	PROJECT EXPENDITURI te message project for whic roject. Attach additional she	h contributio	on(s) or expenditure(s) total ary.
Project title or descrip				
Date	Purpose	Name and Addres of Recipient	s	Expenditure or Contribution Amount
			TOTAL	

	TOTAL	
I certify that this is a full and true statement	Kellin Mueller	10/28/16
Printed Name Kellie Mueller	Signature Telephone <u>507-398-523</u> Email (ff avail O Rochesten, MN 55901	Date Tie Pmidwestlanding. Com liable)
Address 609 44 Street No	W Rochester, MN 55901	

Donors Over \$100 11/28 Filing Sean Allen Campaign

\$ 200.00	Glenn Faith	1004 1st Street NW Rochester, MN 55901	retired
\$ 154.90	Robert Maegerlein	126 Cheval Ln NE Rochester, MN 55906	retired
\$ 103.90	Eric Anderson	536 22nd St NE Rochester, MN 55906	unknown
\$ 103.90	Rob Ebin	2804 Northern Slopes Ln NE Rochester, MN 55906	banker
\$ 103.90	Stephanie Kilen	2201 Fox Valley Dr SW Rochester, MN 55902	volunteer
\$ 103.90	Kevin Reid	Rochester, MN 55902	Mayo Clinic
\$ 103.90	Alexandra Armstrong	182 E 5th Street Zumbrota, MN 55992	UofMN
\$ 250.00	Lindsey Meek	224 1st Ave SW Apt 23 Rochester, MN 55902	Mayo Clinic
\$ 300.00	Hendricka Umbanhowa	a1220 1st Street NW Rochester, MN 55901	retired
\$ 200.00	Rebecca Kohler	2450 Meadow Hills Dr. SW Rochester, MN 55902	mayo Clinic
\$ 151.95	Barbara Depman	1009 2nd Street NW Rochester, MN 55901	kutzky market

Expenses 7/29/16 to 10/28/16 Sean Allen Campaign

8/2/16	Qgiv Online Fee	\$ 10.75	online donor site fee
8/17/16	Stright up Flat Out	\$ 85.10	tshirts
9/1/16	facebook	\$ 20.00	marketing
9/2/16	Qgiv Online Fee	\$ 15.86	online donor site fee
10/3/16	Post Bulletin	\$ 915.00	marketing
10/4/16	Qgiv Online Fee	\$ 19.15	online donor site fee
10/11/16	Post Bulletin	\$ 480.00	marketing
10/11/16	Post Bulletin	\$ 560.00	marketing
10/13/16	Post Bulletin	\$ 400.00	marketing
10/19/16	Townsquare Medi	\$ 510.00	marketing
10/20/16	Post Bulletin	\$ 560.00	marketing
10/21/16	Vistaprints	\$ 1,189.03	marketing
10/21/16	KTTC	\$ 2,486.25	marketing
10/24/16	Post Bulletin	\$ 560.00	marketing
10/27/16	USPS	\$ 868.74	marketing
10/28/16	USPS	\$ 831.95	marketing

Total Expenses

\$ 9,511.83